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{Exhibit} 1: Chris Dudley, retired Executive Director, Oregon School
Boards Association; founding Co-Chair, Center for Innovative School
Facilities

Dr. Phil Long, Superintendent, Medford School District
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Chair Gelser

Rep. Parrish

Long

Dudley

Chair Gelser

Rep. Whisnant

Dudley

Vice Chair Sprenger

Long

Chair Gelser

Vice Chair Reardon

Lundquist

Rep. Whisnant

Dudley

Ruth Scott, Center for Innovating School Facilities

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.



2:33:19 PM
2:33:36 PM
2:33:54 PM
2:34:04 PM

2:36:14 PM
2:36:18 PM
2:36:45 PM
2:36:46 PM

HED
March 06, 2013
Page 4 of 4

Rep. Whisnant

Scott

Chair Gelser

Morgan Allen, Legislative Services Specialist, Oregon School Board
Association

Chair Gelser

Allen

{Exhibit} 2 - 3: witness registration

Meeting Adjourned by Chair Gelser
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{Exhibit} 1: HB 2916, written testimony, Chris Dudley, 2 pp
{Exhibit} 2: HB 2337, witness registration, staff, 1 p
{Exhibit} 3: HB 2916, witness registration, staff, 1 p
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